Page 1/4
2018-02-08
METZ CONNECT GmbH
Im Tal 2 | 78176 Blumberg | Germany
Ph. +49 7702 533-0 | Fax +49 7702 533-433
Additional documentation see www.metz-connect.com
O
FF

OpDAT patch cords
Product information
Order information
Cable type
	J	=	LC
	E	=	SC
	A	=	ST
	M	=	E2000
05 = 0.5 m
10	 = 1.0 m
20	 = 2.0 m
30	 = 3.0 m
50	 = 5.0 m
A0	 = 10.0 m
A9	 = 19.0 m
B0	 = 20.0 m
Fiber type Plug type
end A
151 X X XX XX
Length
Plug polishing
end A
O = PC (MM), UPC (SM)
A = APC 8° (SM)
XX E
Plug type
end B
Plug polishing
end B
1 = Duplex patch cord (figure 8)
2 = Duplex connection cable (figure 0)
3 = Simplex patch cord (only OS2)
Please note:
These patch cords will be manufactured according to your specifications. They can therefore neither be exchanged nor returned.
Technically, it is not possible to produce all possible combinations.
Just use our cable configurator available on our web site at www.metz-connect.com/en/cable-configurator.
There you can find all variants available.